Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

2024-
07-02

Title

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough AC Meeting

Attendee
Name

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Norma
Foster

Rona Lee

Role

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2024-
07-02

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

2024-
05-07

Title

Newbrough AC Meeting

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Newbrough Academy
Council

Attendee
Name

Sarah Gray

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Norma
Foster

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Role

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

2024-
03-12

Title

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Newbrough LAC

Attendee
Name

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Norma
Foster

Rev'd
Thompson

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Role

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school
staff

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA

UA

UA



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

Title

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Attendee
Name

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Role

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school
staff

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2024-
01-23

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

Title

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Attendee
Name

Norma
Foster

Rev'd
Thompson

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance

AA



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
11-14

2023-
09-26

Title

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CE Primary -
Academy Council
meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Attendee
Name

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Norma
Foster

Rev'd
Thompson

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Barbara
Mansfield

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Appointed By

Elected by school
staff

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA



Organisation

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Newbrough Church of
England Primary School

Date

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

2023-
09-26

Title

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Newbrough CofE Primary
AC meeting

Attendee
Name

Celia Higgins

Jackie Fisher

Jane Pybus

Jane Stevens

Jo Trotter

Judith
Whitaker

Karen Bell

Norma
Foster

Rev'd
Thompson

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by school
staff

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA



