## Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Jane Stevens			Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Jo Trotter			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 07-02	Newbrough AC Meeting	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Jane Stevens			Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Jo Trotter			Y	Υ
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 05-07	Newbrough Academy Council	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Ν	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Jane Stevens	Governor	Elected by school staff	Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Jo Trotter			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	UA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	UA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Rev'd Thompson			Ν	
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 03-12	Newbrough LAC	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jane Stevens	Governor	Elected by school staff	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Jo Trotter			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y	
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Rev'd Thompson			Ν	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2024- 01-23	Newbrough CE Primary Academy Council meeting	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	N	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Υ

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Jane Stevens	Governor	Elected by school staff	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Jo Trotter			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Rev'd Thompson			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 11-14	Newbrough CE Primary - Academy Council meeting	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Barbara Mansfield	Chair of Governors	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Celia Higgins	Governor	Elected by parents	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Jackie Fisher	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Jane Pybus	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Jane Stevens	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Jo Trotter			Y	Υ
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Judith Whitaker	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Υ
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Karen Bell	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Ν	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Norma Foster	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	AA
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Rev'd Thompson			Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Rona Lee	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Y	Y
Newbrough Church of England Primary School	2023- 09-26	Newbrough CofE Primary AC meeting	Sarah Gray	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Y